

Unit Price Table – F5211-180782

**LUMP SUM**

The Lump Sum Amount designates Work to which a Lump Sum Arrangement applies.

- (a) Work included in the Lump Sum Amount represents all work (including but not limited to Mob/Demob, etc) not included in the unit price table.

**Lump Sum Amount (LSA): \$** \_\_\_\_\_  
Excluding Applicable Taxes

**UNIT PRICE TABLE WITH ESTIMATED RATES**

The Unit Price Table designates Work to which a Unit Price Arrangement applies.

- (a) Work included in each item as described in the referenced specification section.
- (b) The Price per Unit shall not include any amounts for Work that is not included in that unit price item.

Item	Spec Reference	Class of Labour, Plant or Material	Unit of Measurement	Estimated Quantity	Price per Unit HST Extra	Estimated Total Price HST Extra
2.1	05 50 00	Reinstallation of existing ladders	Ea.	9		
2.2	05 50 00	Supply and Install new holdfasts c/w platform	Ea.	9		
2.3	31 61 13	Installation of timber fender piles	Ea.	364		
2.4.1	31 62 19	Supply of timber fender piles (68 @ 12m)	m	816		
2.4.2	31 62 19	Supply of timber fender piles (87 @ 13m)	m	1131		
2.4.3	31 62 19	Supply of timber fender piles (209 @ 15m)	m	3135		
<b>TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT (TEA) – (items 1-6)</b> Excluding Applicable Taxes						\$

**TOTAL BID AMOUNT**

**TOTAL BID AMOUNT (LSA + TEA): \$** \_\_\_\_\_  
Excluding Applicable Taxes